
Всерос.сор.РОФСО"Юность России" по дзюдо до 23 лет
28.01.2018 - 29.01.2018 Волгоград

Муж 73 кг
12 уч.Федин Дмитрий (Волг)1

17
1

Мамедов Рустам (Волг)9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Хажалиев Али (Волг)

13

29
4

Лещишин Егор (Волг)3

19
5

11

27
6

Малышев Евгений (Сара)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Абгарян Геворг (Волг)15

31
8

2

18
9

Худяков Никита (Волг)

10

26
10

Драгунов Никита (Волг)

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Шахнавазов Ильяс (Волг)14

30
12

4

20
13

Внуков Роман (Волг)

12

28
14

Алимов Абдулхалик (Волг)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Романов Олег (Сара)

16

32
16

Федин Дмитрий

Мамедов Рустам
17

Хажалиев Али
18

Лещишин Егор

19

Малышев Евгений

Абгарян Геворг
20

Худяков Никита
21

Драгунов Никита

Шахнавазов Ильяс
22

Внуков Роман
23

Алимов Абдулхалик

Романов Олег
24

Мамедов Рустам

Хажалиев Али

25

Лещишин Егор

Малышев Евгений

26

Худяков Никита

Шахнавазов Ильяс

27

Внуков Роман

Романов Олег

28

Хажалиев Али

Малышев Евгений

37

Шахнавазов Ильяс

Романов Олег

38

Хажалиев Али

Шахнавазов Ильяс

43Хажалиев Али

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Хажалиев Али (Волг)

2. Шахнавазов Ильяс (Волг)
3. Малышев Евгений (Сара)

3. Романов Олег (Сара)
5. Мамедов Рустам (Волг)

5. Алимов Абдулхалик (Волг)
7. Лещишин Егор (Волг)

7. Драгунов Никита (Волг)
29

Абгарян Геворг (Волг)
30

Драгунов Никита (Волг)
31

Алимов Абдулхалик (Волг)
32

Мамедов Рустам
33

Абгарян Геворг

Лещишин Егор
34

Драгунов Никита

Худяков Никита
35

Алимов Абдулхалик

Внуков Роман
36

Мамедов Рустам

Лещишин Егор

39

Драгунов Никита

Алимов Абдулхалик

40

Мамедов Рустам

Романов Олег
41 Романов Олег

Алимов Абдулхалик

Малышев Евгений
42 Малышев Евгений


